
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 5th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

ECO-108 ECO-203 ECO-213 ECO-305 ECO-306 ECO-308

Descriptive Statistics Linear Algebra Governance and Politics Microeconomic Analysis Macroeconomic 

Controversies

Mathematical Economics
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IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/030 Zarmeena Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/001 Abdul Rehman - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/004 Areeba Kabir - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/005 Asma Mudasser - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/006 Atisham Ul Haq                                                             - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/009 Esha Tabeer - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/012 Huzaifa Farooq                                                                - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/013 Konain Falak - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/014 Masharib Noor - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/016 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/017 Muhammad Sabih - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/018 Muhammad Usama Bin Zubair - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/019 Mujahid Hussain - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/021 Sajid Hussain - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/022 Sanaiha Rauf - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/023 Saqlain Jabbar - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/026 Yumna Abbas - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/006 Ghulam Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/010 Muhammad Mehran Pasha - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/013 Raja Zain Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-23/M/002 Atiqa Rehman                                                                 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-23/M/005 Fazal Abbas Khan - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-23/M/013 Saad Khan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
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Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

23/02/2026

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics and Finance) 5th Semester Morning Session: Autumn 2025

ECO-310 ECO-315 ECO-415 ECO-454 ECO-461 ECO-465

Basic Econometrics Analysis of Financial 

Statements

Financial Management Introduction to Health 

Economics

Experimental and 

Behavioural Economics

Money, Banking and 

Finance
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IS/BS/Eco/A-22/M/030 Zarmeena Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/001 Abdul Rehman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/004 Areeba Kabir 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/005 Asma Mudasser 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/006 Atisham Ul Haq                                                             70 B 3.0 3 9.0 30 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/009 Esha Tabeer 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/012 Huzaifa Farooq                                                                85 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/013 Konain Falak 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/014 Masharib Noor 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/016 Muhammad Bilal 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/017 Muhammad Sabih 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/018 Muhammad Usama Bin Zubair 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/019 Mujahid Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/021 Sajid Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/022 Sanaiha Rauf 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/023 Saqlain Jabbar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 37 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/EF/A-23/M/026 Yumna Abbas 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/006 Ghulam Hussain - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/010 Muhammad Mehran Pasha 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 26 F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-22/M/013 Raja Zain Ali - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-23/M/002 Atiqa Rehman                                                                 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-23/M/005 Fazal Abbas Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/EF/S-23/M/013 Saad Khan - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

23/02/2026

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams




